
Fast Cross 2023 MX Open - Heat 1

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. 11:48.795
Tempo gara

1 27.041 + -40.-381 20:19:41.425

2 1:08.406 + 00.984 20:20:49.831

3 1:07.443 + 00.021 20:21:57.274

4 1:07.725 + 00.303 20:23:04.999

5 1:07.422 --------- 20:24:12.421

6 1:07.938 + 00.516 20:25:20.359

7 1:08.552 + 01.130 20:26:28.911

8 1:08.287 + 00.865 20:27:37.198

9 1:08.271 + 00.849 20:28:45.469

10 1:08.492 + 01.070 20:29:53.961

11 1:09.218 + 01.796 20:31:03.179

 Po. 2 - # 48 NAVA G. + 13.784
Diff. Primo

1 30.375 + -37.-469 20:19:44.759

2 1:09.669 + 01.825 20:20:54.428

3 1:09.221 + 01.377 20:22:03.649

4 1:10.040 + 02.196 20:23:13.689

5 1:10.653 + 02.809 20:24:24.342

6 1:09.412 + 01.568 20:25:33.754

7 1:09.181 + 01.337 20:26:42.935

8 1:07.979 + 00.135 20:27:50.914

9 1:09.239 + 01.395 20:29:00.153

10 1:08.966 + 01.122 20:30:09.119

11 1:07.844 --------- 20:31:16.963

 Po. 3 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 17.659
Diff. Primo

1 29.769 + -37.-717 20:19:44.153

2 1:09.410 + 01.924 20:20:53.563

3 1:16.634 + 09.148 20:22:10.197

4 1:08.819 + 01.333 20:23:19.016

5 1:07.486 --------- 20:24:26.502

6 1:09.265 + 01.779 20:25:35.767

7 1:08.822 + 01.336 20:26:44.589

8 1:09.039 + 01.553 20:27:53.628

9 1:08.146 + 00.660 20:29:01.774

10 1:09.344 + 01.858 20:30:11.118

11 1:09.720 + 02.234 20:31:20.838

 Po. 4 - # 401 OWEN J. + 20.513
Diff. Primo

1 28.785 + -40.-220 20:19:43.169

2 1:09.339 + 00.334 20:20:52.508

3 1:10.019 + 01.014 20:22:02.527

4 1:09.005 --------- 20:23:11.532

5 1:09.433 + 00.428 20:24:20.965

6 1:09.354 + 00.349 20:25:30.319

7 1:09.663 + 00.658 20:26:39.982

8 1:09.519 + 00.514 20:27:49.501

9 1:10.256 + 01.251 20:28:59.757

10 1:12.221 + 03.216 20:30:11.978

11 1:11.714 + 02.709 20:31:23.692

 Po. 5 - # 121 CHIODI C. + 23.560
Diff. Primo

1 27.946 + -42.-058 20:19:42.330

2 1:10.873 + 00.869 20:20:53.203

3 1:10.181 + 00.177 20:22:03.384

4 1:10.049 + 00.045 20:23:13.433

5 1:10.004 --------- 20:24:23.437

6 1:10.063 + 00.059 20:25:33.500

7 1:10.105 + 00.101 20:26:43.605

8 1:10.949 + 00.945 20:27:54.554

9 1:10.577 + 00.573 20:29:05.131

10 1:10.093 + 00.089 20:30:15.224

11 1:11.515 + 01.511 20:31:26.739

 Po. 6 - # 31 BASSI F. + 25.247
Diff. Primo

1 29.187 + -40.-679 20:19:43.571

2 1:10.324 + 00.458 20:20:53.895

3 1:11.107 + 01.241 20:22:05.002

4 1:09.866 --------- 20:23:14.868

5 1:10.091 + 00.225 20:24:24.959

6 1:10.388 + 00.522 20:25:35.347

7 1:10.217 + 00.351 20:26:45.564

8 1:10.658 + 00.792 20:27:56.222

9 1:10.024 + 00.158 20:29:06.246

10 1:11.108 + 01.242 20:30:17.354

11 1:11.072 + 01.206 20:31:28.426

 Po. 7 - # 371 IACOPI M. + 27.512
Diff. Primo

1 30.305 + -38.-497 20:19:44.689

2 1:13.113 + 04.311 20:20:57.802

3 1:10.672 + 01.870 20:22:08.474

4 1:13.243 + 04.441 20:23:21.717

5 1:11.584 + 02.782 20:24:33.301

6 1:10.137 + 01.335 20:25:43.438

7 1:09.214 + 00.412 20:26:52.652

8 1:09.621 + 00.819 20:28:02.273

9 1:10.539 + 01.737 20:29:12.812

10 1:08.802 --------- 20:30:21.614

11 1:09.077 + 00.275 20:31:30.691

 Po. 8 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 36.953
Diff. Primo

1 32.188 + -37.-479 20:19:46.572

2 1:11.818 + 02.151 20:20:58.390

3 1:15.451 + 05.784 20:22:13.841

4 1:10.359 + 00.692 20:23:24.200

5 1:11.691 + 02.024 20:24:35.891

6 1:10.353 + 00.686 20:25:46.244

7 1:11.373 + 01.706 20:26:57.617

8 1:09.667 --------- 20:28:07.284

9 1:10.589 + 00.922 20:29:17.873

10 1:10.939 + 01.272 20:30:28.812

11 1:11.320 + 01.653 20:31:40.132

 Po. 9 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 41.458
Diff. Primo

1 31.651 + -39.-260 20:19:46.035

2 1:13.734 + 02.823 20:20:59.769

3 1:11.852 + 00.941 20:22:11.621

4 1:11.999 + 01.088 20:23:23.620

5 1:10.911 --------- 20:24:34.531

6 1:11.287 + 00.376 20:25:45.818

7 1:12.461 + 01.550 20:26:58.279

8 1:11.761 + 00.850 20:28:10.040

9 1:11.570 + 00.659 20:29:21.610

10 1:10.966 + 00.055 20:30:32.576

11 1:12.061 + 01.150 20:31:44.637

 Po. 10 - # 141 RICHARD T. + 48.999
Diff. Primo

1 31.133 + -39.-777 20:19:45.517

2 1:11.498 + 00.588 20:20:57.015

3 1:10.910 --------- 20:22:07.925

4 1:11.962 + 01.052 20:23:19.887

5 1:11.736 + 00.826 20:24:31.623

6 1:12.688 + 01.778 20:25:44.311

7 1:12.941 + 02.031 20:26:57.252

8 1:14.505 + 03.595 20:28:11.757

9 1:14.098 + 03.188 20:29:25.855

10 1:13.048 + 02.138 20:30:38.903

11 1:13.275 + 02.365 20:31:52.178

 Po. 11 - # 742 CARPI M. + 1:02.326
Diff. Primo

1 32.795 + -39.-875 20:19:47.179

2 1:13.562 + 00.892 20:21:00.741

3 1:14.077 + 01.407 20:22:14.818

4 1:12.818 + 00.148 20:23:27.636

5 1:12.670 --------- 20:24:40.306

6 1:13.321 + 00.651 20:25:53.627

7 1:13.527 + 00.857 20:27:07.154

8 1:14.601 + 01.931 20:28:21.755

9 1:14.143 + 01.473 20:29:35.898

10 1:15.472 + 02.802 20:30:51.370

11 1:14.135 + 01.465 20:32:05.505

 Po. 12 - # 12 STARLING J. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 26.918 + -42.-527 20:19:41.302

2 1:10.100 + 00.655 20:20:51.402

3 1:10.641 + 01.196 20:22:02.043

4 1:10.445 + 01.000 20:23:12.488

5 1:09.445 --------- 20:24:21.933

6 1:10.823 + 01.378 20:25:32.756

7 1:09.548 + 00.103 20:26:42.304

8 1:14.220 + 04.775 20:27:56.524

9 1:18.523 + 09.078 20:29:15.047

Fastest lap: 1:07.422 
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